- L060000172398

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
623	

Office Use Only



700077468637

07/17/06--01039--012 **160.00



W32039

ZŦ .

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: D-Perfect Management LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The applicant Anticles of Ourganization and Social are submitted for Elica		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Jean Daluz		
(Name of Person)		_
D-Perfect Management LLC		
(Firm/Company)		_
24304 Summer Wind Court		
(Address)		2
Lutz, Florida 33559	ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS ASS	06 JUL
(City/State and Zip Code)	₹88 1488	ယ
	HO O	=
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	된 된 된	AM 10: 25
Jean Daluz _{at (_} 813) 951-1882	景語	က
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		,,
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\int \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$\int \\$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$\int \\$25.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\int \\$26.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	高端*	!

Mailing Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 19, 2006

JEAN DALUZ 24304 SUMMER WIND COURT LUTZ, FL 33559

SUBJECT: D-PERFECT MANAGEMENT LLC

Ref. Number: W06000032039

We have received your document for D-PERFECT MANAGEMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not begin filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 106A00046124

are alling will be considered at andoned.

and the second of the second s

and the second of second with a common this letter within the decision of

The state of the companies of the state of t

0

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Duin sin al Office Addresse	Mailing Adduses	
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Li	iability Company is:
ARTICLE II - Address:		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Comp	pany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC	," or "L.C.,")
D-Perfect Management LLC		
The lamb of the Balance Blacking Co.		
The name of the Limited Liability Cor	mpany is:	

ARTICLE I - Name:

F	රා
돌유	ည်း သ <u>၂</u>
38	ယ <u> </u>
☆ .	F
<u></u>	₹ (
<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	유 다 25
≫ (ວາ
	•
* A	#
	٠
11	Ĉ
	z,
	•
	गि

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE	IV.	Manageri	s) or	Managing	Member	12	•
ANTICEE	A 7	TIGHT GET !	<i>3)</i> VI	Tricultaging.	TAXCIENTEL	37	٠

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Jean Daluz
	24304 Summer Wind Court
	Lutz, Florida 33559
MGRM	Daniel Daluz
	1244 Caladesi Drive
	Wesley Chapel, Florida 33543
	NA 1-13-06 SECRETARY
(Use attachment if necessary)	FLORII PLORII
	ne date of filing: (OPTION)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Jean Daluz

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)